UNIT TEST SCHEDULE

CLASSES I TOIII
DATE DAY | i 1}
UNIT TEST - |
08/07/22 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
15/07/22 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
22/07/22 Friday EVS EVS EVS
29/07/22 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
05/08/22 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST -1l
26/08/22 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
02/09/22 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
09/09/22 Friday EVS EVS EVS
16/09/22 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
23/09/22 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST - lll
0212122 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
09/12/22 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
16/12/22 Friday EVS EVS EVS
23112122 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
20/01/23 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI
UNIT TEST - IV
03/02/23 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
10/02/23 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS
17/02/23 Friday EVS EVS EVS
24/02/23 Friday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
03/03/23 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI




